
2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,240 21,491 21,274 22,691 22,637 108,333

FPP 0 2 1 6 1 10

Gre 33 31 40 36 29 169

Idp 617 510 712 904 925 3,668

Int 1,670 1,750 2,612 2,849 3,238 12,119

LPF 78 147 126 141 125 617

Npa 10,940 14,141 14,194 13,951 13,266 66,492

OBJ 1 1 0 2 0 4

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 14 22 19 19 20 94

Rep 22,300 26,569 24,542 24,155 23,181 120,747

TPF 5 2 3 0 4 14

Unk 0 2 1 2 1 6

Total 55,906 64,675 63,529 64,764 63,435 312,309

District Number

Party

1



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,181 1,021 467 228 527 898 980

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 21 28 18 9 33 21 22

Int 76 69 47 36 108 77 75

LPF 9 6 2 4 0 4 6

Npa 793 636 281 180 303 585 606

OBJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,173 1,043 557 440 954 1,267 1,131

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,255 2,806 1,373 898 1,926 2,853 2,823

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

461 684 480 347 549 1,130 186 208 371 463

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 8 17 8 22 24 11 4 5 15

13 63 44 46 113 67 16 14 21 28

3 1 4 1 0 8 0 0 2 3

298 432 367 169 350 923 109 131 224 392

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

388 914 845 548 1,048 1,645 221 203 351 570

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

1,173 2,103 1,757 1,122 2,082 3,797 543 560 974 1,474



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

548 386 447 142 267 85 189 373 2 63

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

12 5 13 7 4 2 4 25 0 4

43 14 29 10 18 7 8 44 0 5

7 0 2 0 2 0 1 5 1 3

439 205 397 95 235 73 92 327 0 54

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

504 266 564 256 314 147 136 659 0 78

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,555 879 1,453 510 842 315 430 1,435 3 207



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

550 209 41 4 13,487

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 13

6 5 4 0 366

58 22 1 1 1,173

6 2 0 0 82

379 195 31 6 9,307

0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 8

1,067 275 65 12 17,641

0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 5

2,069 708 143 23 42,091



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 5 5

Cpf 23 23

Dem 108,333 108,333

FPP 10 10

Gre 169 169

Idp 3,668 3,668

Int 12,119 12,119

LPF 617 617

NPA 66,492 66,492

Obj 4 4

PFP 8 8

Ref 94 94

Rep 120,747 120,747

TPF 14 14

Unk 6 6

Total 312,309 312,309

District Number

Party

3



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,746 2,889 244 99 579 3,672 9,229

Gre 1 3 1 0 1 9 15

Idp 31 100 7 1 30 166 335

Int 71 261 27 11 91 419 880

LPF 9 15 1 1 2 31 59

NPA 648 1,623 134 60 432 1,977 4,874

Ref 1 3 0 0 0 3 7

Rep 1,175 3,160 396 156 775 3,070 8,732

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,682 8,058 810 328 1,911 9,352 24,141

District Number

Party

4



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 11 5 7 23

Dem 37,961 35,052 35,320 108,333

FPP 4 4 2 10

Gre 68 50 51 169

Idp 1,524 1,177 967 3,668

Int 5,019 4,333 2,767 12,119

LPF 217 230 170 617

Npa 22,277 23,666 20,549 66,492

OBJ 0 3 1 4

PFP 4 1 3 8

Ref 36 30 28 94

Rep 34,772 46,792 39,183 120,747

TPF 3 5 6 14

Unk 1 4 1 6

Total 101,898 111,353 99,058 312,309

District Number

Party

5



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 11 12 23

Dem 61,412 46,921 108,333

FPP 6 4 10

Gre 96 73 169

Idp 1,834 1,834 3,668

Int 5,822 6,297 12,119

LPF 337 280 617

Npa 38,581 27,911 66,492

OBJ 4 0 4

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 50 44 94

Rep 74,413 46,334 120,747

TPF 11 3 14

Unk 5 1 6

Total 182,589 129,720 312,309

District Number

Party

6



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 702 360 1,062

Idp 24 5 29

Int 85 26 111

LPF 10 3 13

Npa 462 224 686

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 796 417 1,213

Total 2,080 1,037 3,117

District Number

Party

7



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,240 21,491 21,274 22,691 22,637 108,333

FPP 0 2 1 6 1 10

Gre 33 31 40 36 29 169

Idp 617 510 712 904 925 3,668

Int 1,670 1,750 2,612 2,849 3,238 12,119

LPF 78 147 126 141 125 617

Npa 10,940 14,141 14,194 13,951 13,266 66,492

Obj 1 1 0 2 0 4

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 14 22 19 19 20 94

Rep 22,300 26,569 24,542 24,155 23,181 120,747

TPF 5 2 3 0 4 14

Unk 0 2 1 2 1 6

Total 55,906 64,675 63,529 64,764 63,435 312,309

District Number

Party

8



2/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:44 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 7 16 23

Dem 48,515 59,818 108,333

FPP 4 6 10

Gre 72 97 169

Idp 1,358 2,310 3,668

Int 4,537 7,582 12,119

LPF 274 343 617

Npa 31,457 35,035 66,492

OBJ 2 2 4

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 44 50 94

Rep 60,896 59,851 120,747

TPF 9 5 14

Unk 5 1 6

Total 147,187 165,122 312,309

District Number

Party

9


